ONFiL
FILTER

Komatsu 600-319-3750

Specifications

Brand

Model

OEM

Out Diameter
Height
Thread size
Brand

Type

Material

Read More

Replace OEM
Jcb

Baldwin
Mann

Wix
Sakura
Komatsu
Fleetguard
Donaldson
Fleetguard

Baldwin

600-319-3750
600-319-3750

7/8-14UNF-2B

Filter paper and steel

32/925762
BF7917
WK930/6X
33697
FC-56270
600-319-3750
FF5488
P550774
FF5580
BF7815


https://www.onfil-filter.com/komatsu-600-319-3750.html

